

Dole Soft Serve® Mango Flavored Soft Serve Mix

Dot #: 576123
Mfr #: D561-A6120
GTIN: 10072058611900
Supplier: Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc.
Description: Dole Soft Serve® Mango Flavored Soft Serve Mix

Attachments

Ingredients label [10072058611900_NF_L5_GS1_JPEG.jpg](#)

Product Information

Classification: Desserts (Shelf Stable) (10000312)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 8.38 x 9.44 x 13.19 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 19.25 Pound / 18 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 50.00000° to 80.00000°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:15 Hi:6
Servings Per Container: 288

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10072058611900)

Features: What is Dole Soft Serve® Mix? It's a dry soft serve mix that makes it fast and easy for you to whip up better-for-you treats with a variety of dairy-free true-to-fruit fruit flavors, including Pineapple, Mango, Lemon, Orange, Raspberry, Strawberry, Lime, Cherry, and Watermelon.

Preparation and Cooking: Reconstitute - Fill a clean Dole bucket with cool tap water to the one gallon line. Pour in one bag of Dole soft serve mix while stirring. Add water to bring mixture to the two gallon line. Stir mixture. Pour into soft serve machine or cover with lid and put in refrigerator.

Serving Suggestions: Dole Soft Serve® flavors can be combined to create one incredible taste sensation. All you have to do is prepare both flavors individually then add them side-by-side in your soft serve machine. Simple, yet yummy.

Storage: Prior to reconstitution this product will be stable for up to 18 months when stored unopened in a cool dry place.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10072058611900)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
288 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size 2.0 Tablespoon (28.0 g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	110.0
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5 g	1.0%
Saturated Fat 0.5 g	3.0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 10.0 mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 26.0 g	9.0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugar 25.0 g	50.0%
Added Sugar 25.0 g	0.0%
Protein 0 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Vitamin A 0 IU	0%
Vitamin C 0 mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients:

Sugar, Dextrose, Stabilizers (Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Karaya Gum, Pectin, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum), Coconut Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Maltodextrin, Citric Acid, Beta Carotene (Color), Natural Flavor, Modified Food Starch, Mono & Diglycerides, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10072058611900)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)**Free From:**

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat, Sesame Seeds

Suitable For Diet**Kosher** Yes**Organic** Not Organic**Gluten Free** Yes**Vegan** YesPowered by [Sync/PDI](#)